June 1 at 6:45pm

Board Members: Karla Hancar, Lindsay Riddell, Jolyne De Marco & Erin Black
Chairperson(s): Sherill Wrubleski Gering, Brenda Goulding & Leanne Martin

Time
6:45
6:45-6:50
6:50-6:55
6:55-7:05
7:05-7:15
7:15

Item

Welcome & Prayer

Approval of minutes from May 4™
Fund Request Approvals

Sports Day/Hot Lunch Volunteers
Pay Pal Termination

Adjournment

PEACE
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