

## St. Benedict School Parent Enrichment Association Committed to Education Meeting Agenda

June 1 at 6:45pm

**Board Members:** Karla Hancar, Lindsay Riddell, Jolyne De Marco & Erin Black **Chairperson(s)**: Sherill Wrubleski Gering, Brenda Goulding & Leanne Martin

Time	Item	Owner
6:45	Welcome & Prayer	Karla
6:45-6:50	Approval of minutes from May 4 <sup>th</sup>	Karla
6:50-6:55	Fund Request Approvals	Karla
6:55-7:05	Sports Day/Hot Lunch Volunteers	Karla
7:05-7:15	Pay Pal Termination	Lindsay
7:15	Adiournment	Karla

